Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= FAIRWAY INVESTMENTS INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199112310003
79830

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
S INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLEET NATL
BANK

30

154

199112310003
80600

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
SINC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

FLEET NATL
BANK

380

502

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD

199112310003
81160

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
SINC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380

529

11

84

Lot#:3 Book:11

Desc:NORTHW
EST ROW OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD,

199112310003
81120

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
SINC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380

540

11

84

Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:84
Desc:VILLAGE

ON
VALLEYDALE
AT

SOUTHLAKE,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD

199112310003
81120

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
SINC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380

540

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtSE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:VILLAGE
ON

VALLEYDALE
AT

SOUTHLAKE,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD

199112310003
81160

12/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

FAIRWAY
INVESTMENT
SINC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

380

529

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtSE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD,




