Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded	l= 1991; N	lame= FAIF	WAY INV	ESTMENTS	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112310003 79830	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLEET NATL BANK	30	154				•
199112310003 80600	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FLEET NATL BANK	380	502				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD
199112310003 81160	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	529	11	84		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:84 Desc:NORTHW EST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD,
199112310003 81120	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	540	11	84		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:84 Desc:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE, NORTHWEST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD
199112310003 81120	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	540				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE, NORTHWEST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD
199112310003 81160	12/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	FAIRWAY INVESTMENT S INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	380	529				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD,